CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 7/15/2024 5:01:42 PM

Judgement
Numbers

23-9-00940-0

23-9-01050-5

24-9-00064-8

24-9-00307-8

24-9-00333-7

24-9-00624-7

Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number
Judgment Create Date Range: 7/15/2024 to 7/15/2024

Judgment
Style Case Numbers Judgment/Sentence Type /Sentence
Date

Department of Revenue
VS 23-2-51049-11 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  11/3/2023
JSTRUCK LINESLLC

Department of Revenue
VS 23-2-51171-11 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes 12/14/2023
DALE LEON WILLIAMS

Department of Revenue
VS 24-2-50087-11 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  1/29/2024
ALWAY S GREEN LAWN CARELLC

Department of Revenue
VS

EL DORADO GENERAL
CONSTRUCTION LLC

Department of Revenue
VS 24-2-50387-11 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  4/17/2024
DALE LEON WILLIAMS

Department of Revenue

S

SANCHEZ BROS. CONSTRUCTION
LLC

24-2-50353-11 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  4/10/2024

24-2-50733-11 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  7/15/2024
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Status Code

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Active

Updated
Date

7/15/2024

7/15/2024

7/15/2024

7/15/2024

7/15/2024

7/15/2024

Update
Flag

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Added

Pagelof 1



