Franklin County Superior Court Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 7/15/2024 to 7/15/2024

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
23-9-00940-0	Department of Revenue vs J S TRUCK LINES LLC	23-2-51049-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	11/3/2023	Fully Satisfied	7/15/2024	Updated
23-9-01050-5	Department of Revenue vs DALE LEON WILLIAMS	23-2-51171-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	12/14/2023	Fully Satisfied	7/15/2024	Updated
24-9-00064-8	Department of Revenue vs ALWAYS GREEN LAWN CARE LLC	24-2-50087-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	1/29/2024	Fully Satisfied	7/15/2024	Updated
24-9-00307-8	Department of Revenue vs EL DORADO GENERAL CONSTRUCTION LLC	24-2-50353-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	4/10/2024	Fully Satisfied	7/15/2024	Updated
24-9-00333-7	Department of Revenue vs DALE LEON WILLIAMS	24-2-50387-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	4/17/2024	Fully Satisfied	7/15/2024	Updated
24-9-00624-7	Department of Revenue vs SANCHEZ BROS. CONSTRUCTION LLC	24-2-50733-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	7/15/2024	Active	7/15/2024	Added